
www.delta-emea.com

Altos Supreme

●  High system wattage up to 100 W (105 lm/W & 130lm/W) 
●  Radiant version up to 140 lm/W with clear cover
●  Designed to fit  5 - 8 m application height
●  Convenient electrical installation with male-female linkable connector
●  Easy installation with options for linking, suspension or wall mounting      
●  IP65 dust & waterproof protection rate
●  Light direction can be changed with adjusting the installation angle
●  Automatic over-load, over-temperature and over-voltage protection
●  Stable product performance due to special heatsink design
●  Reliable quality, manufacture capability, and global logistics by 
    Delta Group 45-year establishment

Product Features

Industrial Lighting Solutions

TransportIndustrial WarehouseCommercial

Applications



Delta Electronics Europe
Zandsteen 15 
2132 MZ Hoofddorp, The Netherlands
TEL: +31-20-655-0900
FAX: +31-20-655-0999

For more product information and sales inquiries,
please contact sleu@delta-europe.com
www.delta-emea.com/ledlighting

Specifications are subject to change without notice. 2016 ver.en-1.1

              
               Variation

CCT (K)

Operating Temp (°C)

Lifetime

  Lumen Output (lm)

Input Voltage (V)

Power (W)

Efficacy (lm/W)

Power Factor 

CRI (Ra)

Type of Product

50.000 hr / L70

5 YearsWarranty

Protection

Weight (kg) 2.5

Accessories included

4000 (Other CCT Available: 3000K, 5000K, 6500K)

-20 oC / +40 oC

＞0.93

> 80

IP 65  

4200/ 5200

40

Beam Angle

Metal card 2 pcs per item / Linkable male-female connector (without 3*1.5mm² cable) 

D04PRxX24xx    D04PRxX48xx

8400 / 10400

80

105 / 130

120o 

  D04PRxX36xx   D04PRxX51xx

6300 / 7800

60

10500/ 13000

100

2 2.2 3.3

                     600mm
                     standard / radiant

                     900mm
                     standard / radiant

                     1200mm
                     standard / radiant

                     1500mm
                     standard / radiant

Industrial Application

Accessories optional Linkable cable (3*1.5mm²) in different lengths  / Linkable bracket / Suspending rope / Adjustable clip

Dimensions (mm)

Lumen output figures above are based on Altos Supreme with frosted cover
Clear cover available on request
The units can be linked with linkable bracket

600/900/1200/1500 

109

85 

-120

-90

-60

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-30

C0/180,137.0deg C90/270,109.6deg

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

Photometry

8400 lm 4000K

Remarks

AC 100 / 240 V


