

Altos Supreme

Industrial Lighting Solutions

Product Features

- High system wattage up to 100 W (105 lm/W & 130lm/W)
- Radiant version up to 140 lm/W with clear cover
- Designed to fit 5 8 m application height
- Convenient electrical installation with male-female linkable connector
- Easy installation with options for linking, suspension or wall mounting
- IP65 dust & waterproof protection rate
- Light direction can be changed with adjusting the installation angle
- Automatic over-load, over-temperature and over-voltage protection
- Stable product performance due to special heatsink design
- Reliable quality, manufacture capability, and global logistics by Delta Group 45-year establishment

Applications



unustria industria

www.delta-emea.com



	D04PRxX24xx	D04PRxX36xx	D04PRxX48xx	D04PRxX51xx
Type of Product	Industrial Application			
Variation	600mm standard / radiant	900mm standard / radiant	1200mm standard / radiant	1500mm standard / radiant
Lumen Output (Im)	4200/ 5200	6300 / 7800	8400 / 10400	10500/ 13000
Input Voltage (V)	AC 100 / 240 V			
Power (W)	40	60	80	100
Efficacy (Im/W)	105 / 130			
CRI (Ra)	> 80			
CCT (K)	4000 (Other CCT Available: 3000K, 5000K, 6500K)			
Power Factor	>0.93			
Operating Temp (°C)	-20 °C / +40 °C			
Lifetime	50.000 hr / L70			
Warranty	5 Years			
Protection	IP 65			
Weight (kg)	2	2.2	2.5	3.3
Accessories included	Metal card 2 pcs per item / Linkable male-female connector (without 3*1.5mm ² cable)			
Accessories optional	Linkable cable (3*1.5mm ²) in different lengths / Linkable bracket / Suspending rope / Adjustable clip			
Beam Angle		12	0°	
Dimensions (mm)	600/900/1200/1500			
Photometry	-150 -150 -100 -500 -500 -500 -500 -500	150 90 90 60		
8400 lm 4000K	-30 -2000 -30 -2500 - Co/180,137.odeg	30 -Cgo/270,109.6deg		
Remarks	Lumen output figures above are based on Altos Supreme with frosted cover Clear cover available on request The units can be linked with linkable bracket			

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

2016 ver.en-1.1

Delta Electronics Europe

Zandsteen 15 2132 MZ Hoofddorp, The Netherlands TEL: +31-20-655-0900 FAX: +31-20-655-0999

For more product information and sales inquiries, please contact sleu@delta-europe.com www.delta-emea.com/ledlighting

